

104(1) A	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	321.0	370.00	118,770.00
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	4,270.0	21.30	90,951.00
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE (t=0.20M.)	CU.M.	866.0	1,000.00	866,000.00
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK. 14 DAYS	SQ.M	4,270.0	1,768.00	7,549,360.00
500(1) A3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	IN.M.	9.0	6,630.00	59,670.00
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M.	93.0	3,455.00	321,315.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(LINED CANAL, HEADWALLS, APRONS & WINGWALLS)	CU.M.	63.0	4,430.00	279,090.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS(WHITE)	SQ.M	175.25	1,000.00	175,250.00
TOTAL BID PRICE AS READ					P9,975,880.00
<i>Nine Million Nine Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Pesos Only</i>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;

Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

c. Performance Security;

d. Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and

e. Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws and/or the Procuring Entity concerned in the PBDs. **Winning bidder agrees that additional contract documents or information prescribed by the GPPB that are subsequently required for submission after the contract execution, such as the Notice to Proceed, Variation Orders, and Warranty Security, shall likewise form part of the Contract.**